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Badria-Halle 2025/2026 gültig ab 13.10.2025  (Stand 06.10.2025)

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag

16:00

15:30

14:30

15:00

Freitag Samstag Sonntag

21:00

21:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

16:30

17:00

Basketball                 

Damen I                   

Neef Christian                

08071/925767       

Basketball                    

Jugend                            

Neef Christian                

08071/925767                                       

SV Genc               
Berisha Veton 

0170/1277772

17:30

18:00

18:30

20:30

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

Fußball                                     
Räumer Helmut 

0162/9366430

 Breitensport                                           

Er-Sie-Es-Turnen              
Samer H.                                                      

08076/7101

Basketball                    
Jugend                                   

Neef Christian                

08071/925767      

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

Fußball                                     
Räumer Helmut 

0162/9366430

AH Fußball                       
Erhardt Franz                 

0179/2950971

RKW                                                                           
Posselt A.  08071/72388

Fußball                                     
Räumer Helmut 

0162/9366430

Fußball                                     
Räumer Helmut 

0162/9366430

21:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Basketball                                

Damen I                 

Neef Christian                

08071/925767     

Basketball                                

Damen I                 

Neef Christian                

08071/925767     

 Breitensport              

Er-Sie-Es-Turnen         

Samer H.           

08076/7101

Fußball                                     
Räumer Helmut 

0162/9366430

Stadtgarde                                             info@stadtgarde-wasserburg.de      
Basketball                                

Damen I                 

Neef Christian                

08071/925767  


